
Name__________________________________________________Phone No.____________________________________________
Check No.______________________________________________Amount Enclosed______________________________________

Retailer Amt. Qty. Total Retailer Amt. Qty. Total Retailer Amt. Qty. Total
Amazon $10 Dunkin Donuts $10 Regal/United Artist $25

$25 $25 Rite Aid $25
$100 Exxon Mobil $50 Ross Stores $25

Applebee's $10 $250 Sephora $25
$25 Food Lion $25 Sheetz $25
$50 $100 $100

Arby's $10 Gap $25 Staples $25
Auntie Anne's $5 $100 $100
Banana Republic $25 Grub Hub $20 Starbucks $10

$100 Home Depot $25 $25
Barnes & Noble $10 $50 $50

$25 $100 Subway $10
Bass Pro Shops $25 iTunes $15 $50

$100 $25 Supercuts $25
Bath & Body Works $10 Jo Ann Fabrics $25 Sweetfrog $10

$25 Kohl's $25 TJ Maxx $25
Bed, Bath & Beyond $25 $100 $100

$100 Lowe's $25 Target $25
Best Buy $25 $100 $50

$100 Macy's $50 $100
Bonefish Grill $25 $100 Texas Roadhouse $25

$50 Maggiano's $25 $100
Buffalo Wild Wings $10 $50 TGI Fridays $25

$25 Marshalls $25 Ulta $25
Build-A-Bear $25 $100 Walgreens $25
Burger King $10 Men's Warehouse $25 $100
Cabela's $25 Michael's $25 Walmart $25

$100 O'Charley's $25 $50
Cheesecake Factory $25 Office Depot $25 $100
Chili's $25 $100 Wawa $25

$50 Old Navy $25 $100
Chipotle $10 $100 Wendy's $10

$25 Olive Garden $25 Williams Sonoma $25
Claire's $10 $100 $100
Cold Stone Creamery $5 Omaha Steaks $25

$10 Outback $50
Cracker Barrel $10 $100

$25 P.F. Chang's $25
Crate & Barrel $25 $100

$100 Panera Bread $10
CVS $25 $25

$100 Pizza Hut $10
Dick's $25 Pottery Barn $25

$100 $100
Dilliard's $25 Qdoba $25

$100 Red Lobster $25 TOTAL

Signature:_______________________________________________________

Order Received Date:_____________________________________________

                                                                      Scrip Order Form                          Please Print Clearly 

1) Check order for accuracy. 2) Write in total cost, per retailer, in Total column and enter the Total in the bottom corner.                         
3) Make checks payable to St. Gabriel Catholic Church. 4) Drop your order in parish mail slot at the Welcome Table if you are coming 
to Mass or in the mailbox outside of the parish office.

Orders are placed each Monday by noon. You will receive a call when your cards are available for pick-up.

For Office Use:
Date:___________________________
Amount Received:________________
Check #:__________Cash:__________
Initials:____________________________



Books, Electronics, Movies, Music Gas & Convenience Stores Restaurants & Food

Amazon Exxon Mobil                               Applebee's                                   

Barnes & Noble                                  Sheetz Arby's

Best Buy                      Walmart                      Auntie Anne's

iTunes Wawa                    Bonefish Grill

Regal/United Artists                     Grocery Stores Buffalo Wild Wings

Clothing & Accessories Amazon                                   Burger King

Amazon                                   Food Lion                      Cheesecake Factory

Banana Republic                    Target Chili's

Cabela's                                   Walmart Chipotle Mexican Grill

Claire's Home Decor, Hobbies Cold Stone Creamery

Dick's Amazon    Cracker Barrel

Dilliard's Bed, Bath & Beyond                               Dunkin Donuts

Gap     Build-A-Bear Grub Hub

Kohl's Crate & Barrel Maggiano's

Macy's Home Depot O'Charley's

Marshall's Jo Ann Fabrics Olive Garden

Men's Warehouse Lowe's Omaha Steaks

Old Navy Marshall's                    Outback 

Ross Stores Michael's                      P.F. Chang's

Sunglass Hut Pottery Barn Panera Bread

Department Stores TJ Maxx Pizza Hut

Amazon                                   Walmart                                Qdoba

Dilliard's                 Home Improvement Red Lobster

HomeGoods Home Depot                                   Starbucks

Kohl's Lowe's                      Subway

Macy's Office Supplies Texas Roadhouse

Marshall's Amazon                                   TGI Fridays

Target                                   Office Depot Office Max                     Wawa

TJ Maxx Staples Wendy's

Target Specialty Stores

Walmart      Bass Pro Shops

Cabela's

Dick's

Williams Sonoma
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